
List of shareholders as on 25th march 2025 

S. 

No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

S. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Name of the Shareholders 

Manish Bagadia 
Karuna Bagadia 
Manish Bagadia HUF 
ArunBagadia 
Harsh Bagadia 
Jigar Patel 
Prashant Agrawal 
Radhika Bhut 
Total 

GRACE RENEWABLE ENERGY LTD 

Authorized Signatory 
Place: Ahmedabad 

Number of Equity 
Shares held 

1,08,25,620 
46,80,000 

D+91-90994 62222 info@gracerenew.com 

31,200 

CIN : U74110GJ2013PLC076707 

31,200 
31,200 

260 

260 

260 

1,56,00,000 

Grace Renewable Energy Ltd. 

Vrace 
Go Green, Go Solar 

(%) 

69.40 

www.gracerenew.com 

30.00 

0.20 

0.20 

0.20 

Negligible 
Negligible 

Corporate Otice: 404-406, Sarthik Square, Nr. Info Tower, SG Highway, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad, Gujarat: Pin 380054 
Registered 0fice: 43, The Charmnbers, Opp. Gurudwara, S G Highway, Vejalpur, Ahmedabad, Guyjarat : Pin 380054 

Negligible 
100.00 

R 
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